DAYV Public School
Sector-7, Rohini ¥ ¥

(HEARTIEST CONGRATULATIONS TO STUDENTS,STA%

AND PARENTYS)

CBSE RESULT HIGHLIGHTS-CLASS Xli

SESSION- 2019-20

TOTAL
STUDENTS
ENROLLED
APPEARED
BOYS/GIRLS
QPI

PASS
PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS
SECURING 90%
AND ABOVE
STUDENTS
SECURING
ABOVE 75%
FIRST DIVISION
(60% AND
ABOVE)

260

259
153/106
75.9
93.8

34

134

240

Overall Ranks

BHAVYA
MALHOTRA
(NON
MEDICAL)

98.4

ASHEE
ASIWAL
(COMMERCE)

97.8



Il MUKTA JAIN 96.8
(NON
MEDICAL)
PCB I  PRATIKSHA 94.3
Il DEV 93.6
VARSHNEY
Il PRIYA SINGH 92.3
PCM I  BHAVYA 99.33
MALHOTRA
I MUKTA JAIN 96.33
Il KARTIK 95.33
VERMA
STREAMWISE TOPPERS
MEDICAL I PRATIKSHA = Ul 95.2
Il PRIYA SINGH 94.2
Il KAUSTUBH 93.4
NON MEDICAL I  BHAVYA 98.4
MALHOTRA
I MUKTA JAIN 96.8
Il KARTIK 95.4
VERMA
COMMERCE I  ASHEE 97.8
ASIWAL
I KOMAL ATER 96.4
Il VANSHIKA 95.8

JAJODIA



HUMANITIES 1 | S.V.PALLAVI 95
Il PARUL 93.2
DHAIYA
Il LAKSHITA 92
YADAV
IT(VOCATIIONAL) |  JASMINE 93
PAWAR
Il CHIRAG 90
MATHUR
Il YASH 85.4
PARASHAR
STUDENTS ABOVE 90 %
TOTAL 34
STUDENTS
NAME MARKS %
BHAVYA 492 98.4
MALHOTRA
ASHEE ASIWAL 489 97.8
MUKTA JAIN 484 96.8
KOMAL ATER 482 96.4
VANSHIKA 479 95.8
JAJODIA
ANSHUL GUPTA 478 95.6
KARTIK VERMA 477 95.4
MIHIR KATYAL 477 95.4
PRATIKSHA 476 95.2
SHUBHANGI 474 94.8
GOYAL
JITESH WADHWA 473 94.6
CHETNA MITTAL 473 94.6
PRIYA SINGH 471 94.2
S V PALLAVI 469 93.8
KAUSTUB 467 93.4



MAHOR
LAKSHAY GUPTA
SANCHIT
CHAUDHARY
YASH JAIN
SHREYA GUPTA
PARUL DAHIYA
DEV VARSHNEY
SHIVAM
SHEKHAR
KUNAL SINGH
HIMANSHU
MANN

TISHA BANSAL
LAKSHITA
YADAV

MANISH KUMAR
JASMINE PAWAR
SHREYA JAIN
ANURAG
AGGARWAL
SANYA CHAWLA
URVI GROVER
SHAMBHAVI
CHOUDHARY
VANSH SINGHAL

93.4
93.2

93.2
93.2
93.2
93
92.8

92.4
92.2

92
92

91.8
91
90.8
90.6

90.6
90.2
920

920

| | SUBJECTWISE HIGHEST MARKS

HIGHEST

SUBJECT

MATHS *

ACCOUNTANCY

BIOLOGY

BUSINESS
STUDIES
CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER

467
466
466
466
466
465
464
462
461
460
460
459
455
454
453
453
451
450
450
NO NAME
1 BHAVYA
MALHOTRA
2 1. ASHEE
ASIWAL
2. KOMAL
AITER
2 1. KAUSTUB
2.
PRATIKSHA
1 ASHEE
ASIWAL
1 BHAVYA
MALHOTRA
1 BHAVYA

98.0

95.0

99.0

99.0

99.0

" o



SCIENCE
ECONOMICS

ENGLISH

HISTORY

HOME SCIENCE
INFORMATICS
PRACTICES

IT TOOLS

WEB APPS

PHYSICS

POLITICAL

SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

MUSIC
PAINTING

PAGRAY

pAe

MALHOTRA
ASHEE
ASIWAL

1. PRIYA
SINGH

2. TISHA
BANSAL

3. MUKTA
JAIN
JASMINE
PAWAR
S.V. PALLAVI
MOHIT
SHARMA
JASMINE
PAWAR
YASH
PARASHAR
BHAVYA
MALHOTRA
CHIRAG
MATHUR
1.PRATIKSHA
2.PRIYA
SINGH
JITESH
WADHWA

HARSH
MUKTA JAIN

99.0

96.0

95.0

97.0
90.0

95.0

88.0

99.0

98.0

98.0

929

20
99




